

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 276 OF 2007

BILLU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,condonation of delay in filing appeal)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Neither the memo of appearance is filed nor there is any representation.

Place before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj