

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 276 OF 2007

BILLU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,bail and office report )

Date: 07/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master